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Highest Protein Pennsylvania DHIA Herds For February

The highest protein producing herds in Pennsylvania above 750

Ibs. for February are listed as follows:

NAME TOWN & STATE
FREDERICK FARMS MARTINSBURG
NORTH VIEW FARM BERLIN

RV + SV HOLLENSHEAD MERCERSBURG

.

7.2 92.6 30625 * 1137 956

110.1
141.2

ROBGDONNA VANBLARCOM COLUMBIA X ROADS 78.9

HARK+DAVID CAMPBELL FORD CITY
CURVINDAWN GOOD  NYERSTOWN
FANTASYLANDHOLSTEINS ROBESONIA
NEADOW SPRING HOLSTN NEWMANSTOWN
JACOBIII+SALLY TANIS CENTRE HALL
NORTH RUSH HOLSTEINS DANVILLE

SCOT LYK DAIRY ROKE

HUNTER CREST FARN  ORANGEVILLE
RANKIN FARM BURGETTSTOWN
NILOS & SANDY SINAN HOME

KEITH E DECKER KNOX
BURK-LIN FARMS PUNXSUTAWNEY
VERN-LEE HOLSTEINS ~ MCVEYIOWN
KEYSTONE FARM EASTON
KLEIN FARMS EASTON

OREN J CLAYPOOLE&SON WORTHINGTON

MELWOOD FARM COCHRANVILLE
LA FAY FARN LEWISTONN
LONDONDALE FARM PUNXSUTAWNEY
DUNWOOD FARM QXFORD

DALE + PAULA WACK  HARMONY

73.9
74.0
56.0
96.6
97.3
20.2
45.1
75.1
21.0
103.4
59.4
4.1
5.2
86.1
60.4
99.0
4.8
43.3
56.5
57.5
45.0

JUNGE FARNS INC $RAY R R 1 NEW TRIPOL 88.2

JAY W GOOD LEBANON
FRANK NILLER JR BANGOR
VALLEYS END FARM  REBERSBURG
SOLID GOLD HOLSTEINS EMLENTON
JAMES D DUNN NEW RINGGOLD
JOSEPH S STAYDUHAR  NARTINSBURG
DAVIDACHRIS WILLIAMS LEBANOK
BRAUND VALLEY FARMS TROY

JAN JURBALA ORANGEVILLE
HILLTOPHEAVEN KITTANNING
R M D SHULTZ FARMS  DANVILLE
J GORDON HITZ LEBANON
TRINCA FARM REBERSBURG

GLEN & ARLEN LANDIS TROY
PLUM LINE HOLSTEINS TITUSVILLE
FAIR VIEW DAIRY DAYTON

63.6
56.5
66.1
4.1
65.8
50.7
62.0
101.8
3.5
54.4
86.2
53.8
62.0
88.3
60.1
80.8

PCT MILK 3 FAT PRO
CONS DIN LBS X IBS LBS

88.9
93.5
90.2
82.6
87.4
92.1
89.4
86.5
89.8
88.8
88.8
93.0
88.5
89.6
90.3
91.4
87.6
89.4
88.8
89.6
91.3
93.2
90.0
88.4
87.4
88.8
89.7
89.4
88.8
87.1
92.3
86.6
85.5
88.9
83.7
88.0
90.5
87.6
90.6
82.0
91.2

26203 * 980
28838 1192
29753 + 946
27887 933
27608 1031
26922 955
28096 * 954
27463 1017
28443 1078
28015 * 1073
26224 867
25860 972
28368 * 1058
25648 990
a9 1031
25951 986
26548 988
26395 956
26160 1018
26101 1019
26188 901
%124 976
25734 1008
2973 936
25867 997
26684 910
26523 943
27336 » 977
26193 956
259 922
27693 975
26213 ¢ 890
5330 948
4000 906
25459 987
138 967
Ut 9l
25553 969
25753 ¢ 910
U534 + 914
25192 1024

»

-

915
928
918
890
890
888
886
885
885
875
870
868
868
867
865
863
862
857
856
855
855
854
853
847
845
844
843
842
841
838
838
833
830
823
82l
818
816
816
814
812
809

NATT WILL BiM TROY 60.4 88,6 24738 910 808
EMERY-RICK DAVIS  MIDDLEBURY CENTER/L.6 88,2 24546 938 808
THOMAS W RELLY TYRONE 79.4 90,3 25715 966 808
STEPHEN J MELLOTT  MERCERSBURG 1165 89.1 25370 %45 807
RICHARD W SMITHGSONS NORTHAMPTON 85,1 87.4 24726 898 805
RON + LORT HEMBURY  MUNCY 61.8 89.2 25288 950 805
RUSSELL NAPLE FARMS ROME 9.9 90.5 20175 891 804
ARNOLD ACRES LEBANON 58.3 88,5 24618 865 B4
JAMES RODICHOK TOWER CITY 7.8 8.1 270 800 84
THOMAS#SHIRLEY KRALL LEBANOK 89,1 9.5 4056 863 813
LYNN WOLF ABOTISTOHN 9.5 90.5 25042 793 B0
BRIAK RUCH ANDREAS 50.6 90.9 2217 822 802
RICHARD R HIGLEY  FORKSVILLE 922 89.0 24585 936 802
FRED & TOM STROUSE ~NORTHUMBERLAND  64.4 87.4 25349 981 802
CURTIS + ANN DAY  SHIPPENSBURG 56.8 88.2 24686 990 800
STONE HART FARN ST THOMAS 115.4 89.8 24205 904 797
DARRENGCARYN PEACHEY BELLEVILLE 54,8 90.5 25071 881 796
RICHARD RRIEBEL BENTON 63.7 90.4 20400 843 795
GEARY E SHADE & SONS ALEXANDRIA 96.8 91.9 23978 901 794
RODRICKGTRUDY HINISH WILLIAMSBURG  194.4 §9.3 24873 838 792
MEADOW CREEK FARM  BEDFORD 175.4 90.0 24631 898 791
BLUE KNOLL FARMS  YORK 86.0 89.9 24451 808 71
HARRY R MARKER LIGONIER 705 87,5 24946 =832 790
BONZO ONE-0-ONE  ROCHESTER L1 913 24149 855 787
CARL A FARKS INC  prmiaN 8.8 86.8 24670 911 787
SMYSERS RICHLAWN FNS yORK 75,3 8.0 253U 997 786
CHRISS+IRISH NIPPLE MY PLEASANT MILLS 51.5 92.0 23372 961 785
COVE VIEW FARM CURRYVILLE 9.5 90.1 24102 921 784
GRIFFIELD FARMS ~ MARION CENTER 71,3 89.7 23958 * 899 784
BRONCROFT FARN  RONE 0.3 90.7 24676 1028 784
TROTACRE FARMS ENON VALLEY 53,2 87.9 24500 930 783
JOHN & ROBERT GRAHAN BOLIVAR 5.5 89.5 24212 798 782
‘GERALD+JUDY WEIGLE  FRIEDENS 0.0 ¥87.5 24902 845 782
SCOTT BOWSER NEW BETHLEHEM  49.9 88.3 23656 804 781
DARE E LAND NT PLEASANT MILLS 21,9 95.1 24245 950 780
MAYPORT HILLS HOLST MAYPORT 5.4 90,2 23990 818 778
PLEASANT VIEW FARM  MARION CENTER  130.8 90.6 24624 1068 778
RONALD P DAVIS WARREN CENTER  42.6 88.5 23378 1019 777
R CALEN LEATHERMAN ~ OTISVILLE .4 87,0 W6t 832 TN
VALLEY WIDE FARN  SPRING MILLS 7,4 §7.3 24854 903 777
JESSE L SPICHER  BELLEVILLE 6.5 9.2 2792 922 776
FAULA DELL HOLSTEINS GREENVILLE 61.8 90.7 24236+ 859 776
REESE RUN HOLSTEIN  PINE CITY NY 0.6 92,9 23206 811 775
DAVIDGSHARON BISHOP DOYLESTOWN 1034 90.6 24526 830 775
DAVID NANCY BISHOP  WILLIAMSBURG 5.2 88.5 25050 860 775
IRVIN 7 BRUBAKER  LEBANON §.0 8.2 613 848 775

e Agricultural e Commercial ¢ Residential

Partial In-GroundTank

Featuring

Commercia! Chain Link Fence

(5’ High - SCS approved)
e Retaining Walls ¢ Bunker Silos

e Manure Storage, Etc.

LET OUR EXPERIENCE WORK FOR YOU-ESTABLISHED SINCE 1979!

Sizes And
Layouts
To Your

Specifications

We Work

Hard For

Customer
Satisfaction!

GROFFDALE // CONCRETE

Authorized
Dealer For
KEYSTONE
CONCRETE
PRODUCTS

430 Concrete Ave., Leola, PA
717-656-2016

INC.

+ H-Bunks
« J-Bunks
* Trench
Silo Walls
» Hog &
Cattie Slats

RICHLAND

717/866-2105

JOHN + SHARON KLINE MYERSTOWN

BOSCH FARMS

LEWIS W BERKLEY

THOMAS TRAVER

DALE I KING

JAMES HARTEIS

GARY & NANCY LYNCH

SNOWCREST FARM

ROBERT F HINDMAN

SHERRY IVANCIC

GLENN B GOCKLEY
VISER

¥OOD> DAIRY

STONEY ACRES FARM

GEORGEGDAVE BANICKY

CLAIR & PAT THRUSH

DONGRATHY CORNELIUS MERCER

69.8
NUNCY 55.7
BERLIN 68.5
NESHOPPEX 235.6
BELLEVILLE  55.8
EBENSBURG 89.7
FRIEDENS 82.9
NILAN 90.7
KITTANNING 5.9
NEW WILNINGTON 27.6
MOHNTON 53.4
SPRING “ILLS 74.6
EDINBORO 92.1
BERLIN 52.7
THOMPSON 50.8
ULSTER 59.9

86.0
90.2
86.2
88.4
89.1
90.5
90.5
89.4
93.4
90.2
87.8
88.7
85.0
89.8
91.9
88.5

e+ BS54 TN

24005
23307
23678
23933

24676 ¢

22998
24167
24660
22589
23853
24081
24200
23991

23661 ¢

2318

52,2 95.8 23304

23389
U027
23126
23738
23715
23819
24565
23482
23801
24483
24242
23889
2972
24238
21603
23164
2807
25714
U157
23829
4344
23
23625
2947
23847
23490
23434
2917
23021
22890
23508
23462

S

812
936
886
923
886
794
799
923
852
136
950
824
786
896
813

174
m
)
m
m
m
70
170
763
769
769
769
768
768
767

875 76t

815
946
765
837
802
832
882
951
876
934
936
898
775
891
867
762
850
855
814
913
842
866
814
795
816
843
866
820
806
709
848
863

766
766
765
765
765
765
765
764
764
764
763
762
762
762
760
760
760
759
754
758
758
758
157
795
755
755
755
754
754
754
754
754

ROLLING SPRING FARM FRANKLIN  63.9 91.3
STEVE + JERI RITCHEY MARTINSBURG  66.1 88.3
WATNE HALLOWELL  GILBERTSVILLE 62.0 91.0
YARLYN+DUANEHERSHEY COCHRANVILLE 81.2 83.6
LEONARDGRACEBRUBAKER RICHAND  63.8 7.1
MICHAEL+CAROL WALKER MEVERSDALE 73,0 87.5
CARL § GOOD NYERSTOWY  56.1 89.1
LOCUST-RON-FARM ~ WINFIELD 725 96.6
GLEN + TRACEY HENRY PORT ROVAL  42.3 88.6
RONALD L CHAPMAN  WATERFORD  40.7 88.6
RICK HARSHNAN WAINESBORO  31.8 87.3
BEN & DEAN JACKSON  COLUMBIA CROSS 80.2 89.3
LUKE BRUBAKER MYERSTOWN 61,7 83.0
BARETT + BARB BYLER SPRINGVILLE  63.4 8.9
EUGENE W HALL MUKCY Thi 945
HICKS DAIRY FARM DU BOIS 70,5 92.4
DAVE & DON STUTZMAN BERLIN 97.4 90.9
VALLEY VIEW FARM  MCVEYTOWY  65.8 90.7
KARL NILLER BANGOR 69.0 86.1
LOCUST LANE FARM  PETERSBURG  149.0 86.7
EDHTN C OLSON STONEBORO  33.2 89.4
GRANDVIEW FARM HYNDMAN  100.0 89.4
PINETOP TAGK BARRETT ATHENS 59.9 87.5
ROSETREE ACRES FARM STOVSTOWN 493 86.5
EARL R HAFER & SONS DOUGLASSVILLE 204.4 86.0
PAUL L COURTER MILLHALL  73.8 86.6
PEASE FARNS SUSQUEHANNA  69.4 91.4
HIDDENVIEN HOLSTEINS ROBESONIA 72,3 8Ll
JAMES A VAN BLARCON COLUNBIA CROSS 86.2 90.3
DOUG-BARB MC CULLOH MERCERSBURG  115.1 90.0
BLACKCREST FARMS  ALTOONA 75.9 81.6
ORE BANK ACRES WARRIORS MARK 94.4 89.4
RALPH GILKINSON WATTSBURG 3%.6 91.6
LOWELL J PEACHEY  MILLGREEK  57.0 86.8
JOHN K KAUFFMAX  REEDSVILLE  94.4 90.1
BUFF RUN FARN LEWISBURG  47.9 86.8

{Turn to Page B22)

NEW HOLLAND
717/354-4136

SINKING SPRING
215/678-7011

23821
2331
23246
23304

889
781
864
930

754
754
754
754

*»

MT JOY
717/653-8026

TEXACO

PETROLEUM PRODUCTS « HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT » AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIES
MAIN & LINDEN STREETS « P O BOX 278 » RICHLAND PA 17087-0278

.‘f, LEFFIER) "1"

TEXACO

LANCASTER

717/397-8244

MACUNGIE
215/965-9877

WOMFLSDORF
215/589-5513

LEBANON
717/272-2541

 ATTENTION FARMERS! U
“Spring Motor Oil Srecials”

Texaco Ursa Super Plus SAE 15wd0............... 55 Gal. Drum ..... $208.00

Texaco Ursa Super Plus

Single Grades (SAE 30,40,50)..................... 55 Gal. Drum ...
Texaco Ursa Extra Duty Single Grades........... 55 Gal. Drum ....
Havoline Formula 3 Motor Oil Single Grades.55 Gal. Drum ..$232.00

Texaco TDH Tractor Hyd. Oit................ w5

al. Drum.

.8272.00

.$213.00

£°1,00

MULTIFAK EP2
GREASE TUBES

Case - 60 Tubes $57.59
10 Pack - $10. 15"

Specials Good February 27 Through March 31, 1995

Other Texaco Oils and Greases On Special Also...
Call Your Local Carlos R. Leffler Office For Details!

Non-Returnable... No-Deposit Drums




